Giineskdy Ciftligi

Yerlegim, Ulagim ve
_ — ‘ Arazi Kullanimlari

Haritasi

1) Glines Serasl
2) Cardak
3) Solucan Giibresi
4) Polytunnel Sera
5) Gomiilii Depo
6) Kompost Tuvalet (Agag)
7) Kesifpoint
8) Tarla
9) Terash Sebze Bahgesi
10) Hizli Tren Viyadugi
Mandala
Kompost alani
Kuru Gol
Yeni Dere Yatag) (Kanyon)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15) WE

16) Tarla
17) Iki Yagh Ardig
18) Seki (Asmalar)
19) Bank

20) Meyve Bahgeleri
21) Trafo

22) Sulama Goleti



